ColorTech BT
WaterSaver Faucet Co.
wsflab.com     15
Media
Product Finish
WHT Gloss white powder coated finish PCL Polished chrome plated finish with clear epoxy coating
GRY Gloss light gray powder coated finish SCC Satin chrome plated finish with clear epoxy coating
GRD Gloss dark gray powder coated finish SNC Satin nickel plated finish with clear epoxy coating

Water Fittings
Water Valves
Ordering Information
Valve Configurations
Valve Construction Options Single Valve Two Valves at 90° Two Valves at 180° Four Valves
Compression valve cartridge BT2800-231WSA BT2800-232AWSA BT2800-232SWSA BT2800-234WSA
Ceramic disc valve cartridge BTC2800-231WSA BTC2800-232AWSA BTC2800-232SWSA BTC2800-234WSA
Internal check valve to
prevent backflow BT2800CV-231WSA BT2800CV-232AWSA BT2800CV-232SWSA BT2800CV-234WSA
Due to continuing product improvement, the information contained in this document
is subject to change without notice. All dimensions are ± 6mm (1/4").
THIS SPACE FOR ARCHITECT/ENGINEER APPROVAL
ColorTech BT
                                                    WaterSaver Faucet Co.
16     wsflab.com
REMOVABLE SEVEN
SERRATION HOSE END
VALVE BODY
FORGED BRASS RENEWABLE UNIT
WATER SAVER
(2-3/8")
60mm
 (4-7/8")
124mm
PER EN STANDARD
HANDLE COLOR-CODED
MOLDED NYLON HOODED
33.3mm
(1-5/16")
G3/8 OUTLET
DETAIL A
POSITIONING PINS
(SEE DETAIL A)
WITH LOCKNUT AND WASHER
Ø41mm
(1-5/8")
G1/2 MOUNTING SHANK
TESTED PRIOR TO SHIPMENT.
1. FITTING IS FULLY ASSEMBLED AND FACTORY
(3-3/8")
86mm
(2-7/16")
62mm
BT2800-234WSABT2800-232SWSABT2800-232AWSABT2800-231WSA
Rev. 052318
2.4mm (3/32")
POSITIONING PINS
Ø3.2mm (1/8")